A3
DIMENSIONS:
0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ANGLES

-
-
-
-
Aluminium Housed Breaking Resistor
Type HCH215
-
-
2021
00779
TE Connectivity. All Rights Reserved.
- -
- SEE SHEET 1 - - -
TCPN PRODUCT NUMBER MATERIAL DESCRIPTION LEAD LENGTH
2176464-1 HCH215J6R8J HCH215 300W 6R8 5% LEAD 300mm
2176464-2 HCH215J10RJ HCH215 300W 10R 5% LEAD 300mm
2176464-3 HCH215J22RJ HCH215 300W 22R 5% LEAD 300mm
2176464-4 HCH215J33RJ HCH215 300W 33R 5% LEAD 300mm
2176464-5 HCH215J47RJ HCH215 300W 47R 5% LEAD 300mm
2176464-6 HCH215J68RJ HCH215 300W 68R 5% LEAD 300mm
2176464-7 HCH215J82RJ HCH215 300W 82R 5% LEAD 300mm
2176464-8 HCH215J100RJ HCH215 300W 100R 5% LEAD 300mm
2176464-9 HCH215J220RJ HCH215 300W 220R 5% LEAD 300mm
SCHEDULE
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Wirewound Resistors - Chassis Mount category: